AB6005S Stock AB6005S Price AB6005S Electronics AB6005S Components
AB6005S Inventory AB6005S Digikey Supplier AB6005S Order AB6005S Online
Inquiry AB6005S AB6005S Image AB6005S Picture AB6005S PDF
AB6005S Datasheet Download AB6005S Datasheet Manufacturer 3M
AB6005S
Part Number AB6005S
Manufacturer 3M
Description TAPE POLYMER RESIN 210X297MM

7010321498
80-6114-4175-1
80611441744
80611441751
WX-3009-5206-5
WX300952065
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 105°C Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material Polymer Resin, Metal Flakes Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Length 11.693" (297.00mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Adhesive Non-Conductive, Single Sided
AB6005S 439pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AB6005S Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AB6005S 3M with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ AB6005S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AB6005S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
AB6005HF-25MMX10MM 3M EMI ABSORBER AB6005HF IS 3M 2 pcs
AB6005-200M-ROLL TAPE METAL 200M 3M 500 pcs
AB60S0500D AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 60W Delta Electronics 500 pcs
AB6005G TAPE METAL 254X297MM 3M 500 pcs
AB6005-100M-ROLL TAPE METAL 100M 3M 500 pcs
AB6005S-50M-ROLL TAPE METAL 50M 3M 500 pcs
AB6005 TAPE POLYMER RESIN 254X297MM 3M 500 pcs
AB6005G-50M-ROLL TAPE METAL 50M 3M 500 pcs
AB60S2400D AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 60W Delta Electronics 500 pcs
AB6 SWITCH UNITPB BOOTED 30 MM NON I Altech Corporation 500 pcs
AB6005S-8.5"X11.8" EMI ABSORBER 8.5" X 11.8" 3M (TC) 500 pcs
AB6005-50M-ROLL TAPE METAL 50M 3M 500 pcs
AB60S1500D AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 60W Delta Electronics 500 pcs
AB6005G-200M-ROLL TAPE METAL 200M 3M 500 pcs
AB60S1200D AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 60W Delta Electronics 500 pcs
AB6505B PIEZO CERAMIC BENDER 65MM DIA 52 PUI Audio, Inc. 78 pcs
AB6005S-200M-ROLL TAPE METAL 200M 3M 500 pcs
AB646-A AB646-A TI TI 24 pcs
AB60S4800D AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 60W Delta Electronics 500 pcs
AB6456A AB6456A PHI PHI 24 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.